

ORANGE COUNTY PROCUREMENT DIVISION CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

REQUEST DATE	BUDGET FY	GRANT FUNDING					
07/01/25	24/25	N/A THIS REQUEST COMPLIES WITH COST PRINCIPLES					

25.00					•						VVI	TH COST PRINCIPLES	
A -	DEPARTMENT/DIVISION					CONTACT NAME			CONTACT PHONE BUYER/PA				
Ad	Administrative Servcies / Capital Projects						Jose Canas		407-836-0	081			
11.8	VI	ENDOR			CHANGE ORDER NO.	The second second	DOCUMENT NO. TTACH FIRST PAGE)	TYPE	CONTRACT	NUMBER	CANCEL ENT	IRE PO/DO	
MULLIGAN CONSTRUCTORS INC 5						C237003	POOC	Y23-	7003	DO NOT MAIL VENDOR COPY			
	ASE, DECR	EASE (OR DELET	E COM	NODITY LI	NE							
CMDTY, LINE NO. ACTION							PREVIOUS LINE DOLLAR AMOUNT	DOLLAR AM	Street, Square Street, Square,	the last three being being the	MODITY LINE TION/COMMENTS	NET DOLLAR CHANGE	
	Select Action FROM TO FROM FROM TO			1			CP21062 - F		062 - Parks Hor	izon West Regional Park Phase	\$ 0.00		
	1 (18650)	200	CHALLEN	TO	3 E. C. S.							\$ 0.00	
	Selec	t A	ction	TO								\$ 0.00	
ADD C	OMMODIT	Y LINE											
CMDTY, LINE NO.				STOLEN OF	MA	QTY.	UNIT OF	UNIT	OST	ACCOUNTING LINE			
- We		= 1	JK D.G. 100	MIDS! SPEE	IFT AN AKA LII	LINE		MEAS.	we think			CHANGE	
6	9731	97315 CP21082		32 - Parks Horizon West Regional Park Phas			6902.01	EA	\$ 1.	00	See below	\$ 6,902.01	
												\$ 0.00	
												\$ 0.00	
FUNDO	IG. ACCOU	AITIM	C LINIT OF	DEROS	TIME COR							Ψ 0.00	
CMDTY.	ACCTG.	200	ROM	THE LANGE OF	ro COD	E CHANG	FROM	NE WELFT	то	150 6 2	FROM	TO	
NO.	MOUNT AMOUNT		ELO ALLES	ACCOUNTING LINE		ACCOUNTING LINE		R	EPORTING CODE	REPORTING CODE			
6 1			-	\$ 6,9	02.01			1265-062-2155-6310				2106205072	
					1.000			2145.					
ENCUM	BERED/DE	-ENCL					SACTIONS)			ОТІ	HER CHANGES:		
ORIGINAL PO/DO AMT. NET DOLLARS PREVIOUS C/O					NET DOLLARS FOR THIS C/O		DOCUMENT TOTAL			DESCRIBE			
☑ ADD ☐ SUBTRACT						SUBTRACT	AFTER THIS C/O		E K	A JUSTICA AND TO	SECTION OF THE		
	,941,380.00 ACT AMOU		\$ 8	,693,242	18		6,902.01	\$ 12,641,524.19			Additional Time	€.	
AWARD A	MOUNT		170	REVIOUS		NE	T DOLLARS FOR THIS C/O	CONTR	ACT TOTAL	ore.		2	
Ø ADD ☐ SUBTRACT						ADD SUBTRACT		AFTER THIS C/O					
\$ 11,491,348.00 \$ 1,143,274.18						\$ 6,902.01	\$ 12,641,524.19				11 30		
USTIFIC	ATION (REQ						Carrier VII		23/26/2	177	22013275.14232	2V. 5 28 1 1	
		Ne	w fire hy	drant i	n lieu of	relocati	on of existing a	s per Utilit	ties inspe	ector. BC	C District 1		
By signin eauitable	g this agree adjustmen	ment,	the Contro	ictor her	eby release	s the Cou	nty, its agents and	employees fro	om any and	all liabiliti	es under this contract	t for further	
	DOR/ CONT					T.	A)	MI			DATE:	7/9/20	
DE	PARTMENT	APPR	OVAL SIGN	ATURE	5		40/2	k			DATE:	11112X	
		21		i stu		OFFICIAL P	PROCUREMENT DIV	ISION USE ON	ILY			141.0	
PROCURE	MENT APP	ROVAL									DATE:		
	FOLLOWING):	TRACK	CHANGE	S: YES NO) CHAN	IGE AWARD	AMOUNT	-		